
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

St.Nr. 

238 

300 

66 

260 

727 

17 

315 

834 

741 

190 

750 

54 

56 

716 

159 

136 

99 

701 

306 

290 

25 

244 

76 

107 

297 

44 

711 

Klasse 

DM OPEN 

DM OPEN 

DM OPEN 

DM OPEN 

DM OPEN 

DM OPEN 

DM OPEN 

DM OPEN 

DM OPEN 

DM OPEN 

DM OPEN 

DM OPEN 

DM OPEN 

DM OPEN 

DM OPEN 

DM OPEN 

DM OPEN 

DM OPEN 

DM OPEN 

DM OPEN 

DM OPEN 

DM OPEN 

DM OPEN 

DM OPEN 

DM OPEN 

DM OPEN 

DM OPEN 

Name 

Lukas Platt 

Noah Ludwig 

Tim Koch 

Nico Koch 

Boris Maillard 

Fynn-Niklas Tornau 

Gianluca Ecca 

Toni Hoffmann 

Jonas Oerter 

Lorris Bollmann 

Samuel Flink 

Kevin Winkle 

Max Pålsson 

Leon Rehberg 

Tobias Linke 

Luca Harms 

Sascha Ströbele 

Laurenz Falke 

Julian Duvier 

Joshua Völker 

Marvin Koch 

Max Bülow 

Jan Osswald 

Mika Unruh 

Nico Liebs 

Marek Krejci 

Luca Lier 

Bewerber 

KTM Sarholz Racing 

KTM Sarholz Racing 

Visualz Production 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

HM Racing Power for MX 

Rse Kawasaki 

HPM Racing 

Kosak Racing 

Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

Rynopower - Germany powered by KM 

Enduro Koch Racing 

Falcon Motorsports 

TKS Racing Team 

LLTT Popko Kawasaki 

  Gesamtpunktzahl 

47 
43 
42 
36 
34 
29 
25 
23 
22 
21 
21 
18 
15 
15 
11 
9 
8 
7 
5 
4 
4 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 

R1.  

22 

25 

20 

16 

18 

14 

12 

13 

8 

9 

10 

11 

15 

6 

3 

4 

2 

7 

5 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R2.  

25 

18 

22 

20 

16 

15 

13 

10 

14 

12 

11 

7 

-- 

9 

8 

5 

6 

0 

0 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

-- 

-- 
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Pos. 

28 

29 

St.Nr. 

328 

428 

Klasse 

DM OPEN 

DM OPEN 

Name 

Theo Praun 

Henry Obenland 

Bewerber 

Motorrad Waldmann 

  Gesamtpunktzahl 

0 
0 

R1.  

0 

0 

R2.  

-- 

-- 
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